
I Supermagnani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guberti Renato (05/1229) 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 8 4 12 4 10

Bregoli Cristiano (05/1228) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 5

Corsini Denis (05/1232) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0

Garutti Alessio (05/1227) 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 6 3 2 1 0 4 7 4 2

Negri Sebastiano (05/1327) 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 1 1 1 4 6 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guberti Renato 05/1229 35 89 2,54

Bregoli Cristiano 05/1228 40 79 1,98

Corsini Denis 05/1232 36 71 1,97

Garutti Alessio 05/1227 28 43 1,54

Negri Sebastiano 05/1327 21 28 1,33

SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 10 1 2

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 11 3 5

Melloni Matteo (05/715) 3 6 3 2 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 3 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 1 3 3 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 3

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 1 3 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 35 75 2,14

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 31 63 2,03

Melloni Matteo 05/715 28 47 1,68

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 21 38 1,81

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 13 25 1,92

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 8 12 1,50

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 10 11 1,10

Preti Roberto 05/1157 8 8 1,00

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 3 3 1,00

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 3 1 0,33

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 0 0 0,00

F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 4 8 4 8 2 4 2 6 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 12

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 3 2 4 6 3 3 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 9

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 6

Vendramini Lorenzo (05/1222) 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 10

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 6 4 11 4 0 1 3 1 0

Masini Claudio (05/1219) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 34 77 2,26

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 36 68 1,89

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 22 44 2,00

Vendramini Lorenzo 05/1222 34 41 1,21

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 18 28 1,56

Masini Claudio 05/1219 11 7 0,64

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 5 6 1,20

I Micicio's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corsini Remo (05/1195) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 0 4 10

Giacomazza Pasquale (05/1377) 4 6 4 10 2 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Scalambra Gianpaolo (05/1192) 4 0 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 4 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 6

Garutti Roberto (05/1190) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 3 2 6 2 4 4 3 2 1

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 2 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 1 4 2

Garutti Dario (05/1191) 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Lambertini Davide (05/1328) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Remo 05/1195 32 52 1,62

Giacomazza Pasquale 05/1377 22 41 1,86

Scalambra Gianpaolo 05/1192 32 32 1,00

Garutti Roberto 05/1190 22 28 1,27

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 30 28 0,93

Garutti Dario 05/1191 14 6 0,43

Lambertini Davide 05/1328 8 5 0,62



Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 1 2 4 7 4 3 2 2 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 3

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 4

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 4 0

Tosarelli Simone (05/1389) 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fanin Alberto (05/1149) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 0

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 33 49 1,48

Ponti Davide 05/1147 36 48 1,33

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 30 24 0,80

Tosarelli Simone 05/1389 28 20 0,71

Fanin Alberto 05/1149 22 8 0,36

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 11 7 0,64

Kakao

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 4 12 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 4

Boldrin Leonardo (05/1473) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 7

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 4 0 0

Casoni Davide (05/1263) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Matteo (05/1264) 4 3 4 2 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Maifredi Sergio (05/1261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 40 76 1,90

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 32 55 1,72

Boldrin Leonardo 05/1473 26 33 1,27

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 22 22 1,00

Casoni Davide 05/1263 12 19 1,58

Barbieri Matteo 05/1264 17 14 0,82

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 11 9 0,82

Maifredi Sergio 05/1261 0 0 0,00


